
Lista - Schyssta Listan.  30 bästa.
Minst 100 körda/ridna lopp 220101-221231. Bestaffningskod : 401-402

Körningsdatum 230612

Adielsson Erik

Andersson Oskar J

Stjernström Micael

Djuse Mats E

Jansson Torbjörn

Eriksson Kim

Oscarsson Kevin

Lundahl Eva

Eriksson Peter

Skoglund Rikard N

Stark Johanna

Frilén Sofia

Djuse Mattias

Kolgjini Adrian

Linder Caroline

Frick Kajsa

Djuse Magnus A

Olsson Ida

Johansson Jonas

Silvén Jan

Lindberg Isac

Sedström Anna

Larsen Henriette

Andersson Jonna

Forss Mika

Persson Stefan

Karlsson Petter

Jakobsson Moa

Nyström Pierre

Hell Kerstin

Körsven/ryttare

Solvalla

Eskilstuna

Mantorp

Hagmyren

Solvalla

Mantorp

Kalmar

Visby

Bollnäs

Solvalla

Bollnäs

Bergsåker

Solvalla

Jägersro

Umåker

Rättvik

Solvalla

Bergsåker

Östersund

Färjestad

Eskilstuna

Örebro

Halmstad

Romme

Solvalla

Halmstad

Färjestad

Visby

Eskilstuna

Lindesberg

Bana

A1

A1

A1

K1

A1

A1

A1

B1

A1

A1

K1M

B1

A1

A1

B1M

A1

K1

K1

B1

B1

K1

B1

K1M

B1

A1

A1

A1

B1M

B1

B1

Licens

2018-04-20

2017-05-03

2011-11-21

2022-01-29

2019-10-11

2020-09-21

2021-02-22

2010-06-14

2019-09-17

2022-06-11

2011-05-09

2018-03-10

2020-12-04

2021-12-23

2017-08-19

2022-06-02

2023-03-02

2020-03-29

2020-05-02

2020-07-06

2019-09-30

2021-07-19

2019-11-26

2023-01-20

2023-03-22

2022-11-24

2017-08-22

2020-11-16

2020-07-15

Senaste förseelse

4140

3385

2367

2236

2186

1609

1541

1519

1156

1078

970

856

744

681

580

455

423

414

413

408

397

387

360

356

350

344

330

322

321

314

Antal Körda/ridna lopp

Antal

2018-04-21

2017-05-04

2011-11-22

2022-01-30

2019-10-12

2020-09-22

2021-02-23

2010-06-15

2019-09-18

2022-06-12

2011-05-10

2018-03-11

2020-12-05

2021-12-24

2017-08-20

2022-06-03

2023-03-03

2020-03-30

2020-05-03

2020-07-07

2019-10-01

2021-07-20

2019-11-27

2023-01-21

2023-03-23

2022-11-25

2017-08-23

2020-11-17

2020-07-16

F.o.m. datum

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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20
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24
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27
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